
Taxable Sales in Chesterfield County Virginia
Year Taxable Sales Change from Previous Year

2014 $3,943,518,518.05 $193,034,607.54

2013 $3,750,483,910.51 $37,610,784.35

2012 $3,712,873,126.16 $210,632,653.23

2011 $3,502,240,472.93 $138,907,445.68

2010 $3,363,333,027.25 $18,285,182.08

2009 $3,345,047,845.17 -$218,665,216.88

2008 $3,563,713,062.05 -$29,862,879.99

2007 $3,593,575,942.04 $174,177,311.99

2006 $3,419,398,630.05 $476,520,827.05

2005 $2,942,877,803.00 -$140,328,435.00

2004 $3,083,206,238.00 $136,400,530.00

2003 $2,946,805,708.00 $233,770,679.00

2002 $2,713,035,029.00 $89,126,423.00

2001 $2,623,908,606.00 $36,593,503.00

2000 $2,587,315,103.00 $153,937,641.00

1999 $2,433,377,462.00 $106,891,753.00

1998 $2,326,485,709.00 $128,519,918.00

1997 $2,197,965,791.00 $146,215,590.00

1996 $2,051,750,201.00 -


